Subject: BMOOEBZ2ED Daily Deposit Report 20180530
From:
Date: Wed, 30 May 2018 01:41:00 -0400

* EM CODE B228%3 05/29/18
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
JEFFREY EPSTEIN £,143,946,.88
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVAMNE, .00
ALI EASHID 137,301.23
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE .00
CAMERON WANEEK .00
SHART WAGMER .00
THE JOCEEY CLUE 330,859.81

THE JOCEEY CLUE SAFETY NET FCOUMDATION
THE GRAYSON JOCEEY CLUB

144,303.8%9
371,271.46

EQUIBASE COMPANY 154, 2032.74
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC 3%96,015.00
HYPERION ATER, LLC 187,154.50

FPLAN D, LLC
JEGE, LLC
DAREEN K. INDYEE PLLC

493,1047.33
346,550.13
200,358.08

HBRK ASSOCIATES, INC 237,822.02
NES, LLC 122,777.62
JSC INTERIORS LLC 137,155.02
LSJE, LLC 5065, 465. 38
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD 151,061.54

BLOOD-HOERSE LLC

ZOREO MANAGEMENT, LLC
PEYTAMNEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

483,850.98
191,671.03
398,182.14
2,503,667.84

WANEEK TRUST COF 2000 .00
SHART WAGMER 2016 GRAT .00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE £015 GRAT 00
EATI WANEE-FCORSYTHE 201> GRAT TR FOR .00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M .00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE .00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST .00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE .00
TODD R WAMNEEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME .00
TODD R WANEEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR .00
EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA .00

AXCIS INFORMATICN NETWORE INC
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
BUTTERFLY TRUST

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

DAREEN K. INDYEE PLLC -
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
SSw 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT

EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

TODD R. WANEE 2016 GRAT 1,741,301.13
SHART WAGNER 2016 GRAT 1,478,188.58
REM CODE BZ2Z289 05/29/18

223,070.28
4,026,157.10
733,265.10
323,031.10
267,813.03
.00
49,397,167.47
2,029,601.20
102, 495,32
288,031.50
254,123.25
5,333,937.22
252,599.99
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
CEW 2009 LLC D 252,562.96
GEW 2009 LLC D 252,572.30
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2016 GERAT D 1,128,340.54
THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST D 13,471,909.85
NOEL VOLFE AND MANDY JANE VOLPE JTWR D 205,376.27
STEVEN D. FCRSYTHE D 14%,5900.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE D 14%,900.00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE D 00
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 201> GRAT TR FOR D .00
CAMERON WANEE D .00
TREAVIS WAGHNER D 14%,900.00
SHART WAGMER D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGHN D .00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE D .00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IREREVOCABLE TRUST D .00
EOBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST D 14%,900.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE D .00
TODD R WANEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME D 00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR D 00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA D .00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC D .00

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank you

EFTA01425493



