

Subject: RM0082289 Daily Deposit Report 20180530

From: [REDACTED]

Date: Wed, 30 May 2018 01:41:00 -0400

To: [REDACTED]

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
*	RM CODE 82289		05/29/18	
	LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES			
[REDACTED]	JEFFREY EPSTEIN	N	2,143,926.88	
[REDACTED]	NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE,	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	ALI RASHID	D	137,301.23	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	CAMERON WANER	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	THE JOCKEY CLUB	N	330,859.81	
[REDACTED]	THE JOCKEY CLUB SAFETY NET FOUNDATION	N	144,303.89	
[REDACTED]	THE GRAYSON JOCKEY CLUB	N	371,271.46	
[REDACTED]	EQUIBASE COMPANY	D	154,203.74	
[REDACTED]	SOUTHERN FINANCIAL LLC	D	396,015.00	
[REDACTED]	HYPERION AIR, LLC	D	187,154.50	
[REDACTED]	PLAN D, LLC	D	493,107.33	
[REDACTED]	JEJE, LLC	D	346,590.13	
[REDACTED]	DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC	D	200,358.09	
[REDACTED]	HBRK ASSOCIATES, INC	D	237,822.02	
[REDACTED]	NES, LLC	D	122,777.62	
[REDACTED]	JSC INTERIORS LLC	D	137,155.02	
[REDACTED]	LSJE, LLC	D	595,465.38	
[REDACTED]	GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD	N	151,061.54	
[REDACTED]	BLOOD-HORSE LLC	D	483,850.98	
[REDACTED]	ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC	D	191,671.03	
[REDACTED]	PRYTANEE, LLC	D	398,182.14	
[REDACTED]	THE HAZE TRUST	D	2,503,667.84	
[REDACTED]	WANER TRUST OF 2000	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANER- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	TODD R WANER 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	TODD R WANER 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	RONALD & JOYCE WANER IRREVOCABLE DYNA	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	AXCIS INFORMATION NETWORK INC	M	223,070.28	
[REDACTED]	SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.	M	4,026,157.10	
[REDACTED]	BUTTERFLY TRUST	M	733,265.10	
[REDACTED]	GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD	M	323,031.10	
[REDACTED]	DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC -	M	267,813.03	
[REDACTED]	ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	M	.00	
[REDACTED]	THE HAZE TRUST	D	49,397,167.47	
[REDACTED]	SOUTHERN FINANCIAL LLC	D	2,029,601.20	
[REDACTED]	SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.	D	102,495.32	
[REDACTED]	SSW 2007 LLC	D	288,031.50	
[REDACTED]	KWF 2007 LLC	D	254,123.25	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	D	5,333,937.22	
[REDACTED]	KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	D	252,599.99	
[REDACTED]	TODD R. WANER 2016 GRAT	D	1,741,301.13	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT	D	1,478,188.58	

RM CODE 82289

05/29/18

LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
	CRW 2009 LLC	D	252,562.96	
	GEW 2009 LLC	D	252,572.30	
	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT	D	1,128,340.54	
	THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST	D	13,471,909.85	
	NOEL VOLPE AND MANDY JANE VOLPE JTWR	D	205,376.27	
	STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	D	149,900.00	
	CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	D	149,900.00	
	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE	D	.00	
	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR	D	.00	
	CAMERON WANER	D	.00	
	TRAVIS WAGNER	D	149,900.00	
	SHARI WAGNER	D	.00	
	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M	D	.00	
	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN	D	.00	
	KATI WANER-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR	D	.00	
	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE	D	.00	
	SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	D	.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	D	149,900.00	
	KATI WANER- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	D	.00	
	TODD R WANER 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME	D	.00	
	TODD R WANER 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR	D	.00	
	RONALD & JOYCE WANER IRREVOCABLE DYNA	D	.00	
	ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	D	.00	

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
 Thank you